PX70 Series
Pressure Sensors
INSTRUCTION
SHEET
M2000/1207
Shop online at: omega.com   e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals: omegamanual.info
Unpacking

at full power or a valve is quickly opened. Liquid surges are particularly damaging to
pressure transducers if the pipe is originally empty. To avoid damaging surges, fluid lines
should remain full (if possible), pumps should be brought up to power slowly, and valves
opened slowly. To avoid damage from both fluid hammer and surges, a surge chamber
should be installed, and a pressure snubber should be installed on every transducer.
Symptoms of fluid hammer and surge’s damaging effects:
1. Pressure transducer exhibits an output at zero pressure (large zero offset). If zero offset
is less than 10% FS, user can usually re-zero meter, install proper snubber and contin-
ue monitoring pressures.
2. Pressure transducer output remains constant regardless of pressure.
3. In severe cases, there will be no output.
GAGE AND NO FITTING TOP FITTING BOTTOM DIFFERENTIAL
DIFFERENTIAL FITTING
PRESSURE MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
RANGES
0 to 0.3 PSI PX71-0.3GV PX72-0.3GV PX73-0.3GV PX74-0.3DV
0 to 0.8 PSI PX71-0.8GV PX72-0.8GV PX73-0.8GV PX74-0.8DV
0 to 1.5 PSI PX71-1.5GV PX72-1.5GV PX73-1.5GV PX74-1.5DV
0 to 5.0 PSI PXC71-005GV PX72-005GV PX73-005GV PX74-0050V
0 to 15 PSI PX71-015GV PX72-015GV PX73-015GV PX74-015DV
0 to 30 PSI PX71-030GV PX72-030GV PX73-030GV PX74-030DV
0 to 60 PSI PX71-060GV PX72-060GV PX73-OSOGV PX74-060DV
0 to 100 PSI PX71-100GV PX72-IOGGV PX73-IOOGV PX74-IOODV
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 5.0 PSIA PX71-005AV PX72-005AV
0 to 15 PSIA PX71-015AV PX72-015AV
0 to 30 PSIA PX71-030AV PX72-030AV
0 to 60 PSIA PX71-060AV PX72-060AV
0 to 100PSIA PX71-100AV PX72-IOOAV
WARNING
PX70 Series Pressure Sensors
Specifications